Your Global Automation Partner
TBEN Block
Universal RFID with I/O
Universal RFID with I/O
RFID integration must be easier to ensure
seamless transparency to meet the needs
of the future of industrial manufacturing.
Turck therefore presents new compact

use without higher-level control.
Types and Features
Ident-No. Type code Description Voltage supply
connection
Dimensions
6814029 TBEN-S2-2RFID-4DXP Compact multiprotocol RFID and I/O module
with U data interface
4-pin, M8 32 x 144 x 31 mm
100000836 TBEN-L5-4RFID-8DXP Compact multiprotocol RFID and I/O module
with U data interface
5-pin, 7/8" 60.4 x 230.4 x 39 mm
100002462 TBEN-L4-4RFID-8DXP Compact multiprotocol RFID and I/O module
with U data interface
4-pin, 7/8” 60.4 x 230.4 x 39 mm
6814120 TBEN-L5-4RFID-8DXP-CDS Programmable, compact multiprotocol RFID and
I/O module with CODESYS 3 and U data interface
5-pin, 7/8" 60.4 x 230.4 x 39 mm
6814121 TBEN-L4-4RFID-8DXP-CDS Programmable, compact multiprotocol RFID and
I/O module with CODESYS 3 and U data interface
4-pin, 7/8” 60.4 x 230.4 x 39 mm
100000960 TBEN-L5-4RFID-8DXP-CDS-WV Programmable, compact multiprotocol RFID and
I/O module with CODESYS 3 and U data interface
5-pin, 7/8" 60.4 x 230.4 x 39 mm
6814124 TBEN-L5-4RFID-8DXP-LNX Compact RFID and I/O module with Linux for
implementation through system integrators
5-pin, 7/8’’ 60.4 x 230.4 x 39 mm
6814126 TBEN-L5-4RFID-8DXP-OPC-UA Compact RFID and I/O module with integrated
OPC UA server
5-pin, 7/8’’ 60.4 x 230.4 x 39 mm
30 subsidiaries and over
60 representations worldwide!
www.turck.comB3116  A  02/20
©2020 by Turck Inc.  All rights reserved.  No part of the
publication may be reproduced without written permission.
Printed in USA
TBEN-S2-2RFID-4DXP TBEN-L4-4RFID-8DXP
TBEN-L5-4RFID-8DXP
TBEN-L4-4RFID-8DXP-CDS
TBEN-L5-4RFID-8DXP-CDS
TBEN-L5-4RFID-8DXP-CDS-WV
Multiprotocol: EtherNet/IP™ device,
Modbus TCP slave or PROFINET device
Multiprotocol: EtherNet/IP™ device,
Modbus TCP slave or PROFINET device
Multiprotocol: EtherNet/IP™ device,
Modbus TCP master/slave, or PROFINET
device, CODESYS OPC UA Server
Power supply via M8 connector Power supply via 7/8” connector Power supply via 7/8” connector
– – CPU 800 MHz, 128 MB DDR3
RAM, flash memory 256 MB
Optional:
FLC/ARGEE programmable
Optional:
FLC/ARGEE programmable
PLC functionality via CODESYS 3
2 x M8, 4-pin, Ethernet connection 2 x M12, 4-pin, D-coded, Ethernet
fieldbus connection
2 x M12, 4-pin, D-coded, Ethernet
fieldbus connection
2 channels with M12 connection for RFID 4 channels with M12 connection for RFID 4 channels with M12 connection for RFID
4 digital channels, configurable as
PNP inputs or 0.5 A outputs
8 digital channels, configurable as
PNP inputs or 2 A outputs
8 digital channels, configurable as
PNP inputs or 2 A outputs
U data interface for convenient use
of the RFID functionality
U data interface for convenient use
of the RFID functionality
U data interface for convenient use
of the RFID functionality
Integrated web server Integrated web server Integrated web server